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NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

1313614768

1722159439

0924001753

0926072661

0931776371

0942982190

0930982152

0927339879

0925883027

0924822638

0940127285

0925657413

0928576321

1723988216

0923657571

0919208587

0925995003

0923848550

0929776771

0917914418

1150206553

0950967679

ALAVA VILLAFUERTE, JOSE FABIAN

ALVARRACIN SARMIENTO, ISAAC MATEO

BOHORQUEZ JORDAN, GABRIEL ROLANDO

BORJA HERNANDEZ, JOSEPH FELIPE

CARRERA SORIANO, JAROD JOSUE

CEDEÑO AGUILAR, SIDNEY DOMENICA

CORDERO ERAZO, RICHARD STEVEN

CORDOVA GUILLEN, LUIS ALBERTO

CRESPO MURRIETA, FREDDY AURELIO

DELGADO MURILLO, DANIEL SEBASTIAN

DIAZ ORDOÑEZ, DAVID FERNANDO

DUARTE BASTIDAS, JOEL MANUEL

ESPINOZA ESPINOZA, ENZO JOSUE

FONSECA TUMBACO, JAIRO JOSUE

GARCES GOMEZ, ANDRE JOFIEL

GARCIA ALEJANDRO, RONALD ALFREDO

GAVILANEZ MONAR, EYDER BYRON

GOMEZ DELEG, CARLOS WILLIAM

GOMEZ GUERRA, DOUGLAS ALFONSO

GUERRERO TORRES, SIDNEY JARED

JIMENEZ CARRION, JOSE SEBASTIAN

LADINES MIRANDA, GERHARD ISMAEL
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0704492792

0926278193

1306114560

0923876767

0940714769

0922017181

0929549533

1314459122

0917830259

0941274714

0927310946

0918079336

0915487870

0940430556

1204566135

0916034622

0941386914

0750084634

0942954967

0952739100

0909771354

0930609441

LAPO BALLADARES, MATTHEW ROLANDO

LLERENA TUTIVEN, JUAN BENJAMIN

LOPEZ SOLEDISPA, LUIS ALBERTO

MACIAS AGUAYO, ERMEN HERNAN

MACIAS MELGAR, GARY WILLIAM

MARCHAN LAZCANO, JONATHAN MEDARDO

MENDIETA ALAY, CRISTHIAN JAVIER

MENDOZA PERALTA, IRVIN ALESSANDRO

MONTOYA ARGUDO, LUIS FRANCISCO

MOSCOSO LOPEZ, ANA MARIA

NAVARRO SALINAS, MAURICIO XAVIER

ORDOÑEZ MARQUEZ, JORGE LUIS

PINO VALENCIA, WILLIAN EDUARDO

PRECIADO TORRES, EINHER MARGOTH

RIERA MARQUEZ, GUSTAVO VINICIO

RINCONES POZO, JORGE EDDIE

RODRIGUEZ MAZZINI, BRYAN ALBERTO

ROSALES ALVARADO, JUAN CARLOS

SALAZAR JIMENEZ, DAVIS FRANCISCO

SALGUERO TORRES, MARCOS ROBERTO

SOLEDISPA DELGADO, STANLEY EDGAR

SORNOZA ZUÑIGA, JUANA EUGENIA
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2200613541

0918217126

0941502429

1720711249

0952129914

0951614742

0750496127

0924144868

0705285880

0926558628

1205851833

0919431080

TORAL JAPA, JEFFERSON ROBERTO

TORIS PAPASEIT, CARLOS ALFREDO

TRIVIÑO ZAMBRANO, XAVIER FRANCISCO

VALDEZ ZAMORA, CRISTIAN ROLANDO

VARGAS VALLARINO, GABRIEL ENRIQUE

VARGAS VELASQUEZ, JOSUE ROBERTO

VEGA AGURTO, GALO MAURICIO

VILLAMAR LAM, JERSON ALBERTO

VITERI MOGROVEJO, FERNANDO DAVID

ZAMBRANO MERCHAN, EDWARD OMAR

ZUÑIGA HURTADO, EDGAR ANSALDO

ZUÑIGA SALINAS, CARLOS FRANCISCO
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